

CITY OF GOOSE CREEK PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA TUESDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2021 – 6:00 P.M. NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION

Marguerite H. Brown Municipal Center City Hall Council Chambers - 519 N. Goose Creek Blvd. Goose Creek South Carolina, 29445

#### **CHAIRMAN**

Vacancy

#### **COMMISSION MEMBER**

Lisa Burdick

VICE CHAIR Judie Edwards **COMMISSIONER MEMBER** 

Paul Connerty

**COMMISSION MEMBER** 

Heather Byrd

COMMISSION MEMBER Gena Glaze COMMISSION MEMBER

Rob Wiggins

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT, THE ELECTRONIC AND PRINT MEDIA WERE DULY NOTIFIED, ALONG WITH A HARD COPY POSTED AT CITY HALL. • SHOULD YOU HAVEQUESTIONS OR COMMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT PLANNING AT (843)797-6220 / EXTENSION 1118

# THE REGULAR MEETING OF THE CITY OF GOOSE CREEK

## PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION

SCHEDULED FOR OCTOBER 5, 2021 AT 6:00 P.M.

# HAS BEEN CANCELLED.

## THE NEXT REGULAR MEETING IS SCHEDULED FOR

## **TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 2, 2021 AT 6:00 P.M.**

CITY OF GOOSE CREEK

AGENDA CREATED • 9/23/2021 8:47 AM